K-39
K
A
M
L
1
T
yp

56.0
64.0
■ Model Number Designation
AML1 −16 A −1.5 −20
Series Number Geometric Displacement Mounting Type Electric Motor Design Number
AML1：
AML1 Type Motor-
Pumps
6： 6.2 cm3/rev
8： 8.5 cm3/rev
S：�Side Port (Standard)
A：�Suction Port
Position: Downwards
(For Standard L Pack)
0.75： 0.75 kW×4P
1.5： 1.5 kW×4P
2.2： 2.2 kW×4P 20
12： 12.3 cm3/rev
16： 16.3 cm3/rev
1.5： 1.5 kW×4P
2.2： 2.2 kW×4P
■ Pump Characteristics
For pump characteristics, please refer to those of ARL1 series piston pump on [“A Piston Pump”Catalog].
★�Displacement volume
adjustment function is not
available.
S
DR
PG
P
M
O
M
Graphic Symbol
K-40 AML1 Type Motor-Pumps
AML1-＊S（Side Port）
AML1-＊A（Suction Port Downwards）
1
X View Arrow X
52.5
27
KL
C
Q
H
P
M8 Thd.
Eye Bolt
Filling Port
Drain Port
Pres. Adj. Screw
10 Hex.
Pres. Adj. Range
Electric Conduit
Connection
Rc1/2 Thd.
21 Hex. Head Plug Furnished
G
M
EE
85
D
I
N
FF
IL
85
A
L
Z
Fully Extended
84
56 56